  VARIOUS PULSE PER REVOLUTION (PPR) RATES
Up to 200 PPR for fine, high-resolution counting or
precision speed measurement from slow shaft speeds.
  UP TO 10 KHz OUTPUT FREQUENCY
  CURRENT SINK OUTPUT
  LENGTH SENSORS AVAILABLE WITH:
Single or Dual Ended Shaft
  SEALED PRECISION BALL BEARINGS

This is the side view of the
Model ZFG.  All other
dimensions (including the
handle tube) are the same
as the Model ZGG. See
below.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PPR
OUTPUT
PULSE RATE
CODE
PART NUMBER
ZCG Rotary Pulse Generator
(Replaces RPGC)
1 ZCG0001C
10 ZCG0010C
12 ZCG0012C
60 ZCG0060C
100 ZCG0100C
*120 ZCG0120C
*200 ZCG0200C
ZFG
Length Sensor
Single Shaft
(Replaces LSCS)
1 1/Foot ZFG0001C
10 10/Foot ZFG0010C
12 1/inch ZFG0012C
20 60/Mt or Yd ZFG0020C
60 60/Foot ZFG0060C
100 100/Foot ZFG0100C
*120 10/Inch ZFG0120C
*200 600/Mt or Yd ZFG0200C
.333 1/Mt or Yd ZFG00/3C
3.333 10/Mt or Yd ZFG03/3C
33.333 100/Mt or Yd ZFG33/3C
ZGG
Length Sensor
Double Shaft
(Replaces LSCD)
1 1/Foot ZGG0001C
10 10/Foot ZGG0010C
12 1/inch ZGG0012C
20 60/Mt or Yd ZGG0020C
60 60/Foot ZGG0060C
100 100/Foot ZGG0100C
*120 10/Inch ZGG0120C
*200 600/Mt or Yd ZGG0200C
.333 1/Mt or Yd ZGG00/3C
3.333 10/Mt or Yd ZGG03/3C
33.333 100/Mt or Yd ZGG33/3C
RPGFC